33

App'roprmtwns Jor Public Works Services.

Item,

282
283
284
285

286
287
288
289

290
291
292

293
294
296
296
297
298

299

300
301
302
303

304

305
306
307

308
309
310
311

312
313

314

315
316

317
318
319
320

321
322

323
324
325

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-——continued.
VOTE No. 59—continued.
Roaps, ETO.—continued.

Whangarei Eoad District—continued.
Palmer’s Bridge (on account)
Parsons Road
Parua to Taheke
Parua Bay to Taraunui Road (£4OO

£1 for £1)
Pataua Road (£1 for £1)
Pepiwai (£1 for £1)
Poroti to Kirihungs (£1 for £1) ..
Preston’s Bridge (Whareora — Hora-
hora Road)
Pullin’s Road .
Purua to Moenga.wahme
Ruakaka Bridge (One Tree Point to "
Ruakaka Road) .
Ruatangata to Otakairangi (£1 for £1) »
Takitu (£100, £1 for £1) -
Tangihua Road '
.Tangihus access road (£l for £1)
Taranui .
Tauraroa Bridge (Ma,unga,kara,mea to
Tauraroa Road)
Tauraroa Bridge (Tauraroa-Maunu '
Road)
Tauraroa to Omana (on account)
Taurikura to Urquhart’s "
Titoki to Purua Road (£1 for £1) ... -
Tutukaka Bridge (Ngunguru to Mata-
pouri Road)
Umuwhawha Block (access to Sec- ”
tion 10, Block III, Hukerenui 8.D.)
Waimatanui (£200, £1 for £1)
Waiotira to Ararua .
Waiotu Railway- station to Jordan
(£1 for £1)
Waipu to Mareretu (£1 for £1) ..
Waipu Caves to Mangapai (£1 for £l) .
Waipu Coast Road (£1 for £1) .
Whakapara to Helena Bay (£500, £l
for £1)
Whakapara to Puhipuhi (£1 for £1) -
Whananaki Wharf Road
Whangarei to Heads Road—
Main’s to MecLeod's Boundary
(8777, £1 for £1)
Onerahi deviation (£1 for £1) .
Whatoro to Opouteke Road (Opouteke
Settlement)
Wilson’s Road (Kaimaro)
Wright's Road
Iwitaua (Otongaroa Brldge)
Kaeo Concrete Bridge to Kahoe
Bridge
Kaeo to Matauri (£1 for £1) .
Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo- Ma,ngonm
Road), (on account of £3,000)
Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo Village Road)
Kahoe Hill to Stoney Creek

Whangarei

Mangapa

5--B. Ta.

1927-28.

£

-
I
\

200

200
373

600 |

100

55
200 |

480

150
140
1,328

100
137
100
200
100
1,500

500
500
250
100
100
200
600
1,000
250

100

250 :

100
750

120
150

1,277

676 |
300

500 -
100 |

1,000
300

100

100 ;

1,244
640
100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

