## ${\it Appropriations \ for \ Public \ Works \ Services}.$

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

			1005	
Item.			1927–28.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	ntinued.	2	£
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		2	•
	ROADS, ETC continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
282	Palmer's Bridge (on account)	Whangarei	200	
$283 \\ 284$	Parsons Road Parua to Taheke	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 & \\ 373 & \end{array}$	
285	Parua Bay to Taraunui Road (£400,	,,	600	
200	£1 for £1)	,,	•	
286	Pataua Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
287	Pepiwai (£1 for £1)	,,	55	
288	Poroti to Kirihunga (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
289	Preston's Bridge (Whareora – Hora- hora Road)	,,	480	
290	Pullin's Road		150	
$\frac{291}{291}$	Purua to Moengawahine	,,	140	
292	Ruakaka Bridge (One Tree Point to	,,	1,328	
	Ruakaka Road)		1	
293	Ruatangata to Otakairangi (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
294	Takitu (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	137	
$\frac{295}{296}$	Tangihua Road Tangihua access road (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	
$\frac{290}{297}$	Taranui	"	100	
298	Tauraroa Bridge (Maungakaramea to	,,	1,500	
200	Tauraroa Road)	,,	1,000	
299	Tauraroa Bridge (Tauraroa-Maunu	,,	500	
	_ Road)			
300	Tauraroa to Omana (on account)	,,	500	
301	Taurikura to Urquhart's	,,	250	
302 303	Titoki to Purua Road (£1 for £1) Tutukaka Bridge (Ngunguru to Mata-	,,	100	
300	pouri Road)	,,	100	
304	Umuwhawha Block (access to Sec-	,,	200	
	tion 10, Block III, Hukerenui S.D.)	·		
305	Waimatanui (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	600	
306	Waiotira to Ararua	,,	1,000	
307	Waiotu Railway-station to Jordan	,,	250	
308	(£1 for £1) Waipu to Mareretu (£1 for £1)		100	
309	Waipu Caves to Mangapai (£1 for £1)	**	250	
310	Waipu Coast Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
311	Whakapara to Helena Bay (£500, £1	,,	750	
	for £1)			
312	Whakapara to Puhipuhi (£1 for £1)	,,	120	
313	Whananaki Wharf Road	**	150	
314	Whangarei to Heads Road— Main's to McLeod's Boundary		1,277	
011	(£777, £1 for £1)	,,	2,211	
315	Onerahi deviation (£1 for £1)	,,	676	
316	Whatoro to Opouteke Road (Opouteke	3,	300	
015	Settlement)		***	
317	Wilson's Road (Kaimaro)	,,	500	
$\frac{318}{319}$	Wright's Road Iwitaua (Otongaroa Bridge)	-Whangaroa	1,000	
320	Kaeo Concrete Bridge to Kahoe		300	
220	Bridge	,,		
321	Kaeo to Matauri (£1 for £1)		100	
322	Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo-Mangonui	,,	100	
000	Road), (on account of £3,000)			
323	Kaeo River Bridge (Kaeo Village Road)	• 33	1,244	
$\begin{array}{c} 324 \\ 325 \end{array}$	Kahoe Hill to Stoney Creek Mangapa	,,	100	
540	rrangapa	,,	100	